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Operating Area No.:  CC11506
Name: Amy's Lake

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
Domestic Harvest
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Operating Area No.:  CC11505
Name: Beaton's Lake

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC11518
Name: Big Dick - Snoopy

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
Domestic Harvest
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Operating Area No.:  CC11510
Name: Cripple Back Lake
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Operating Area No.:  CC11511
Name: Crystal Lake – Chipper Road

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC11509
Name: Five Mile Lake

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC11515
Name: Ju mper’s Brook West – Camp 6

Fiv e Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC11503
Name: Jumper's Brook East - Rattling Brook

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC11502
Name: Lemotte’s Lake – Stoney Brook
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Ope rating Are a No.:  CC11513
Name : Martin Lake  – Hay ne ’s Lake
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Operating Area No.:CC11512
Name: Paradise Lake

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC11512
Name: Paradise Lake

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC11517
Name: Sepepet - Sandy Lake

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
Domestic Harvest
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Operating Area No.:  CC11514
Name: South Side Road

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC11516
Name: Tote Brook – Bu rnt Lake

Fiv e Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
Domestic  Harv est

Plan Map
Planning Zone : 5

FMD:  11

0 1 20.5
Kilometers

1:53,270 ®

Plan Featu res
FYOP Operating Area
Proposed Road
Recent Cut

Basemap Featu res
Bridge
Culvert
Open Arch
Public Road
Resource Road
Stream
Water Body
Productive Forest
Bog
Scrub
Other Non-forest

Restric tions
Protected Water Supply
Caribou Core Areas
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer



5_2016_2020_CC11501

5_2016_2020_CC11508

5_2016_2020_CC10510

5_2016_2020_CC10503

5_2016_2020_CC11502

5_2016_2020_CC11511

5_2016_2020_CC11509

5_2016_2020_CC10511
5_2016_2020_CC10504

07531 07532

0752207521

07541 07542

07434

07424

07444

07533

07523

07543

570000
57

00
00

571000

571000

572000

572000

573000

573000

574000

574000

575000

575000

576000

576000

577000

577000

578000

578000

579000

579000

580000

580000

581000

581000

582000

582000

583000

583000

584000

584000

585000

585000

586000

586000

587000

587000

588000

588000

589000

589000

590000

590000

591000

591000

592000

59200054
08

00
0

54
09

00
0

54
09

00
0

54
10

00
0

54
10

00
0

54
11

00
0

54
11

00
0

54
12

00
0

54
12

00
0

54
13

00
0

54
14

00
0

54
14

00
0

54
15

00
0

54
15

00
0

54
16

00
0

54
16

00
0

54
17

00
0

54
17

00
0

54
18

00
0

54
18

00
0

54
19

00
0

54
19

00
0

54
20

00
0

54
20

00
0

54
21

00
0

54
21

00
0

54
22

00
0

54
22

00
0

54
23

00
0

54
23

00
0

54
24

00
0

54
24

00
0

54
25

00
0

54
25

00
0

54
26

00
0

54
26

00
0

Template:  FYOP_20XX_20XX_Commercial_FMD###.mxd

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.

Opera ting Area  No.:  CC11501
Na me: Wes t La ke – Sa ndy Brook

Five Yea r Opera ting Pla n:  2016 - 2020
Domes tic Ha rves t

Pla n Ma p
Pla nning Zone : 5

FMD:  11

0 1.5 30.75
Kilometers

1:75,660 ®

Pla n Fea tures
FYOP Operating Area
Proposed Road
Recent Cut

Ba s ema p Fea tures
Bridge
Culvert
Open Arch
Public Road
Resource Road
Stream
Water Body
Productive Forest
Bog
Scrub
Other Non-forest

Res trictions
Protected Water Supply
Caribou Core Areas
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer


	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Amy's Lake
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Beaton's Lake
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Big Dick - Snoopy
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Cripple Back Lake
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Crystal Lake – Chipper Road
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Five Mile Lake
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Jumper’s Brook West – Camp 6
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Jumper's Brook East - Rattling Brook
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Lemotte’s Lake – Stoney Brook
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Martin Lake – Hayne’s Lake
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Middle Brook – Exploits River
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Miguel Lake South
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Pamehac Lake
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Paradise Lake_a
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Paradise Lake_b
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Sepepet - Sandy Lake
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_South Side Road
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_Tote Brook – Burnt Lake
	FYOP_2016_2020_Domestic_West Lake – Sandy Brook

